
Hip / Knee
Replacement

Education Sessions 

What to expect when you are 
having a Hip / Knee Replacement  

at Ashford Hospital



Bookings are essential via

Online ashfordhospital.org.au/orthopaedicsurgery
Email ashfordorthoclass@acha.org.au

Phone Orthopaedic Ward Clerk (Monday – Friday, between 
10.00am–3.00pm) 08 8375 5248

Dates 

Thursday, 7 February 2019 

Thursday, 28 February 2019

Thursday, 28 March 2019

Thursday, 2 May 2019 

Thursday, 23 May 2019

Thursday, 20 June 2019

Thursday, 18 July 2019

Thursday, 15 August 2019

Thursday, 12 September 2019

Thursday, 10 October 2019

Thursday, 7 November 2019

Thursday, 5 December 2019

Knee Education Sessions 
1.30pm–2.45pm

Hip Education Sessions 
3.00pm–4.00pm

Partners are welcome to attend education sessions 
 and light refreshments will be provided.

Ashford Hospital
The Warehouse

(Located opposite Ashford Hospital Main Reception 
on Marleston Avenue, Ashford)

55 Anzac Highway, Ashford SA 5035
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